ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 05/06/2022
TIME: 09:53:29

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF

0001

FUND TITLE

DISBURSEMENT

TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

2000
2001
2004
2006
2007
2008
2016
2018
2022
2030
2032
2033
2034
2035
2038
2040
2044
2050
2061
2062
2075
2085
2086
2094
2098
2099
2220
2239
2244
2246
2260
2262
2271
2272
2291
2350
2351
2353
2360
2362
2363
2364
2373
2383
2384
2385
2389

OPERATING FUND

OTHER GEN OPERATING
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
HIPPY-ACH SPECIAL PR
WDM LIT SMT/STP/NEXT
WDM LIT DECSN MAKERS
CGI SUMMER MATH

CGI YEAR 3

CYBER RANGE CUR & PD
LOCAL ECH SPED

DECA

FCCLA

TSA

HOSA

SKILLS

SPED SUPV REIMB
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
K-12 VIRTUAL CONSORT
MEDICAID ADMINISTRAT
VIRTUAL ARKANSAS
SYSTEMATIC ELD

ADE SMT STP/NXT/STP
ADE LIT DESN MAKR DE
PSYCHOLOGICAL
FACILITY REPAIR/REMO
FACILITY ACQUISITION
NATIONAL BOARD CERTI
R.I.S.E.

ESY

NOVICE TEACHER

EARLY CHILDHOOD STAT
SPED EIDT

PRE AP WORKSHOP
GIFTED/TALENTED
WORKFORCE ED COORDIN
EMP WRITERS & LITERA
PORTABLE FINGERPRINT
ARP TECH MATCH
EDUCATIONAL SERV COO
TECHNOLOGY CENTER
IDEAS ONLINE PROF DE
COOP SPECIALISTS GRA
HIPPY

ADE LIT STAFF DEVP C
SM ST MATH/LEADERSHI
STEMOLUTION

TOBACCO PREVENTION G

462,512.
244 ,338.
883.

49.
5,764.
17,047.
3,043.
50,000.
475,251.

-21,368.
-38,646.
-37,780.
42,750.
9,316.

-38,382.

12,699.
-12,694.
-82,551.
-33,223.

12,018.

-7,416.
-23,974.

10,906.
559,746.
25,655.
14,707.
61,502.
253,158.
378,086.

BEG BALANCE

.00
.00

WILBUR D MILLS COOP
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 10 OF 22

REVENUE

.00
.00

3,216.
480.

17,248.
13.586.
35.511.

14,061.
16,147.

17,918.
150.780.
53,538.

150, 573.

NON-REVENUE

.00
.00

NON-EXPEND

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

9,393.
5.973.

42,282.

7,061.
12.770.

583.

17,040.

21,436.
86.364.
52.296.

2,420.

-95.
26,410.
6,683,

44,431.
66,083.

.00
.00

END BALANCE

456,335.
238,844.
883.

49.
5,764.
17,047.
3,043.
50,000.
432,968.

-11,182.
-37,830.
-2,269.
42,166.
9,316.

-41,361.

16,147.

12,699.
-16,211.
-18,135.
-31,981.

12,018.

-9,837.
-23,974.

11,001.
533,336.
18,972.
14,707.
17,071.
337,647.
378,086.

.00
.00



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER
DATE: 05/06/2022
TIME: 09:53:29

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF FUND TITLE

2396 NURSE

2399 TEACH RE SOCIAL EMOT
2940 TEACHING MATTERS/BLO

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

6502 ESEA TITLE I MIGRANT
6570 TECH PREP CARL PERKI
6571 CARL PERKINS LEADERS
6578 PERKINS RESERVE FUND
6701 IDEA TITLE VI-B AREA
6704 SPED ARP

6705 BEHAVIOR SUPPORT
6710 ECH VI-B

6719 COGNITIVE DISAB DIGI
6749 MEDICAID FOR PRESCHO
6752 MEDICAID ADM CLAIMS
6753 QUEST

6767 ARP II HOMELESS

6787 PHYSICAL ACTIVITY ST
6801 COVID VACCINE INCENT
6802 ARP TECHNOLOGY

6804 ELC REOPENING

TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS FUND

7080 QUIZ BOWL/CHESS ACTI
7090 AWARDS BANQUET ACTIV
7200 EMPLOYEE FLOWER FUND
7300 ANGEL TREE DONATIONS

TOTAL ACTIVITY FUND

TOTAL

NETWORK
WILBUR D MILLS COOP
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 10 OF 22

BEG BALANCE REVENUE NON-REVENUE NON-EXPEND
00 00 00 00

.00 .00 .00 .00
-141,067.87 155,917.12 .00 .00
2,202,334.76 628,978.66 .00 .00
-26,208.66 33,261.08 .00 .00
-6,649.88 6,149.10 .00 .00
-783.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00
-4,553.65 5,000.00 .00 .00
39,537.16 22,881.54 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
147,361.96 51,369.78 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
251,765.98 22,319.71 .00 .00
130,011.68 .00 .00 .00
.00 00 00 00

00 00 00 00

00 00 00 00

.00 .00 .00 .00
-36,842.38 35,982.48 .00 .00
-44,000.00 44,000.00 .00 .00
449,639.21 220,963.69 .00 .00
2,146.67 345.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
1,154.36 .00 .00 .00
119.17 .00 .00 .00
3,420.20 345.00 .00 .00
2,655,394.17 850,287.35 .00 .00

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES END BALANCE
.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 14,849.25
401,137.75 2,430,175.67
33,784.27 -26,731.85
15,854.89 -16,355.67
-113.50 -669.50
.00 .00

.00 446.35
5,455.91 56,962.79
.00 .00
-3,088.27 201,820.01
.00 .00
1,715.00 272,370.69
329.97 129,681.71

.00 .00

.00 00

.00 00

.00 .00
-859.90 .00
.00 .00
53,078.37 617,524.53
445.00 2,046.67

.00 .00

137.34 1,017.02

.00 119.17

582.34 3,182.86
454,798.46 3,050,883.06



